POLK COUNTY SUPPLEMENTAL FOOD PROGRAM

STORY COUNTY SCHEDULE 2020

Listed below are the scheduled dates of delivery for commodities to your county. The circled
delivery location is where your commodities will be delivered each month. We ask that you are
available during this time frame to ensure delivery for the month.

Monday , January 27
Monday, February 24
Monday, March 16
Monday, April 20
Monday, May 18
Monday, June 15

Hobby Lobby ( 8:30 - 9:15)
620 Lincoln Way, Ames
Behind the store in back parking lot)

Regncy V, (9:30-10:00)
3001 Regency Ct, Ames

Stonehaven Apartments (10:45-11:15)
402 Stonehaven Dr, Anes

The Meadows
502 5™ St, Ames

Monday, July 20
Monday, August 17
Monday, September 21
Monday, October 19
Monday, November 16
Monday, December 14

Heartland Senior Services (9:20)
205 S Walnut Ave, Ames

Keystone Apartments (10:00-10:30)
3115 Roy Key Ave, Ames

Score Complex (1:00-1:320)
1717 Fawcett Parkway, Nevada

PLEASE KEEP THIS CALENDAR SO YOU KNOW WHEN YOUR COMMODITIES WILL BE

DELIVERED.



